


2024 JLUO Annual Meeting / Program

2024 JLUO Annual Meeting

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Day 2, Late Afternoon: Programs in Progress - CC Auditorium (3:45 PM - 5:25 PM)

-Conveners: Yordanka Ilieva

time

3:45PM
4:10 PM
4:35 PM
5:00 PM

[id] title

[53] Recent progress on dihadron correlations in eA scattering with CLAS
[29] Studies of Meson Structure in Hall C

[30] Studies of Hadron Structure by the CJ Collaboration

[55] Differential Cross Sections from CLAS12: Inclusive Electron Scattering

Day 2, Late Afternoon: Future Highlights - CC Auditorium (5:25 PM - 5:50 PM)

-Conveners: Yordanka Ilieva

time
5:25PM

fid] title

[59] Measuring Hard Two-Photon Exchange at Jefferson Lab

Page 1

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

presenter

PAUL, Sebouh
HORN, Tanja
CERUTTI, Matteo

KLIMENKO, Valerii

presenter

SCHMIDT, Axel



