2024 JLUO Annual Meeting

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Day 2, Late Afternoon: Programs in Progress - CC Auditorium (3:45 PM - 5:25 PM)

-Conveners: Yordanka Ilieva

time	[id] title	presenter
3:45 PM	[53] Recent progress on dihadron correlations in eA scattering with CLAS	PAUL, Sebouh
4:10 PM	[29] Studies of Meson Structure in Hall C	HORN, Tanja
4:35 PM	[30] Studies of Hadron Structure by the CJ Collaboration	CERUTTI, Matteo
5:00 PM	[55] Differential Cross Sections from CLAS12: Inclusive Electron Scattering	KLIMENKO, Valerii

Day 2, Late Afternoon: Future Highlights - CC Auditorium (5:25 PM - 5:50 PM)

-Conveners: Yordanka Ilieva

time	[id] title	presenter	
5:25 PM	[59] Measuring Hard Two-Photon Exchange at Jefferson Lab	SCHMIDT, Axel	